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Conditions 
/Diagnosis: 

Required 
Codes: 

Description: 
 

 Referral 
 Template ID: 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Acne/Cystic Acne 
ICD 10: L70.0- 
L70.9, L73.0 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 302 
 

EST: 303 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004 Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Actinic Keratosis 
ICD 10: L57.0, 

D48.5 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 304 
 

                EST: 305 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004  Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
 

 

 

Standard Consult Code(s): Standard Follow Up Code(s): 

 99245 or 99205 
Referral Template ID # 432: Amb Ref to Dermatology- New 

99215 
Referral Template ID # 433: Amb Ref to Dermatology- Est 
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Alopecia 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 656 
 
 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Punch biopsy, skin single each lesion 
Punch biopsy, skin additional lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004  Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Remove Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Alopecia 

99211-99215 X 5 Follow Up Visit  
 
 

EST: 657 
 
 
 

 

J3301 x5 Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj 

11900 x5 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004  Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
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Blue Light 
Treatment (PDT) 

 

J7308- Plus, one of 
the following codes 
as ordered by the 
physician 

Aminolevulinic Acid HCL Top  
 

                EST: 299 

96567 PDT Destruct premalig skin lesion illum/activj per day 

 
96573 

PDT Destruct premalig skin lesion illum/activj by 
phys/qualified healthcare prof. 

96574 Debridement premalig hyperkeratotic les w/pdt 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hyperhidrosis 
(Under Arms) 

ICD 10: L74.510 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 

NEW: 306 
 

                EST: 307 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 
17003  
17004  
17110 

Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 
Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14 
Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       
Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6 Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 

J0585 x100 Botox 

64650 Chemodenerv eccrine glands both axillae (Under arms) 
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Hyperhidrosis 
(Hands & Feet) 
ICD 10: L74.510 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 

NEW: 557 
 
 

EST: 559 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 
17003  
17004  
17110 

Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 
Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14 
Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       
Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1  Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6 Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 

J0585 x200 Botox  

64653 Chemodenerv eccrine glands all other sites 
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Keloid Scar  
L91.0 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 308 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

J3301 Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 
17003  
17004  
17110 

Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 
Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14 
Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       
Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6 Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 

99211-99215 X 5 Follow Up Visit                   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EST: 309 

11900 x5 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

J3301 x5 Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 
17003  
17004  
17110 

Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 
Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14 
Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       
Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1  Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6 Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
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Lesions 
ICD 10: L98.9 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 310 
 

                EST: 311 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004 Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1  Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1  Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 

 

 
Light Box 

99215 x3 Follow Up Visit  
EST: 313 96910 x36  

96900 x36  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Nevus 
ICD 10: D22.0-

D22.9,  
D23.0-D23.9, 
D48.5, D48.9 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 314 
 

                EST: 315 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004 Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1  Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
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Patch Testing 99215 x3 Follow Up Visit EST: 649 

95044 x36  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Psoriasis 
ICD 10: L40.0-

L40.9 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 318 
 

EST: 319 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004 Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Skin Tags 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEW: 320 
 

                EST: 321 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004 Destruct, premalig lesions 15+       

17110 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

17111 Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or 
cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1  Each Addl 10 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
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Viral Warts 
ICD 10: A63.0, 

B07.0-B07.9, B08.1 

11102 Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion  
 
 
 

NEW: 322 
 

                EST: 323 

11103 
11104 
11105 
11106 
11107 

Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 
Biopsy, each added lesion 

17000 Destruct, 1st premalig lesion 

17003 Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14      

17004 Destruct, premalig lesions 15+ 

17110 Destruct, lesions/tags 1-14 

17111 Destruct, lesions/tags 15+ 

11900 x1 Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions 

11200 x1 Skin Tag Removal Up to 15 

11201 x1 Each Addl 10 

88305 x6 Surg Path, Level IV 

88312 x6  Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R 
 

 


