

For Services referred to: **Dermatology**

Standard Consult Code(s):	Standard Follow Up Code(s):
99245 or 99205	99215
Referral Template ID # 432: Amb Ref to Dermatology- New	Referral Template ID # 433: Amb Ref to Dermatology- Est

Conditions /Diagnosis:	Required Codes:	Description:	Referral Template ID:
/ Diagnosis.	codes.		remplate ib.
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	1
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Acne/Cystic Acne	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	NEW: 302
ICD 10: L70.0-	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	7
L70.9, L73.0	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	EST: 303
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	1
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	1
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
		·	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	_
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	†
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	1
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	-
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	-
	1 000 1 70	popular ottam ottam z mini oo gamama ran	
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Actinic Keratosis	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	
ICD 10: L57.0,	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	NEW: 304
D48.5	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	EST: 305
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
		1 -	

Skin Tag Removal Up to 15

Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R

Each Addl 10

Surg Path, Level IV

11200 x1

11201 x1 88305 x6

88312 x6



For Services referred to:

Conditions	Required	Description:	Referral
/Diagnosis:	Codes:		Template ID:
. 3			•
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Punch biopsy, skin single each lesion	
	11105	Punch biopsy, skin additional lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Alopecia	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	NEW: 656
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Remove Up to 15	
	11200 X1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
	00312 AU	- Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms (&K	
	99211-99215 X 5	Follow Up Visit	
	J3301 x5	Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj	
	11900 x5	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	EST: 657
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Alopecia	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	00205 v.C	Cure Dath Lavel IV	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	<u> </u>
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	



For Services referred to: **Dermatology**

Conditions /Diagnosis:	Required Codes:	Description:	Referral Template ID:
Blue Light Treatment (PDT)	J7308- Plus, one of the following codes as ordered by the physician	Aminolevulinic Acid HCL Top	EST: 299
	96567	PDT Destruct premalig skin lesion illum/activj per day	
		PDT Destruct premalig skin lesion illum/activj by	
	96573	phys/qualified healthcare prof.	
	96574	Debridement premalig hyperkeratotic les w/pdt	

	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	NEW: 306
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	EST: 307
	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
Hyperhidrosis	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
(Under Arms)	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
ICD 10: L74.510		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
	J0585 x100	Botox	
	64650	Chemodenery eccrine glands both axillae (Under arms)	



For Services referred to:

Conditions /Diagnosis:	Required Codes:	Description:	Referral Template ID:
	1		1
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	NEW: 557
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	EST: 559
Hyperhidrosis	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
(Hands & Feet)	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
ICD 10: L74.510		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
	J0585 x200	Botox	
	64653	Chemodenerv eccrine glands all other sites	



For Services referred to:

Conditions /Diagnosis:	Required Codes:	Description:	Referral Template ID:
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	J3301	Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj	
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	NEW: 308
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
Keloid Scar	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
L91.0	99211-99215 X 5	Follow Up Visit	
	11900 x5	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	J3301 x5	Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj	
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	EST: 309
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	



For Services referred to:

Conditions /Diagnosis:	Required Codes:	Description:	Referral Template ID:
,			
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Lesions	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	NEW: 310
ICD 10: L98.9	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	EST: 311
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
		'	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
		Each Addl 10	_
	11201 x1 88305 x6		
		Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
	T	T- #	
	99215 x3	Follow Up Visit	507.040
Light Box	96910 x36		EST: 313
	96900 x36		
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	-		
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Nevus	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	NEW/- 214
	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	NEW: 314
ICD 10: D22.0-	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	ECT. 245
D22.9,	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	EST: 315
D23.0-D23.9,	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
D48.5, D48.9		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11200 X1	Each Addl 10	-
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	-
	00312 10	Special Stall Group 1 Mile Ool Ballishis Toxiv	



For Services referred to:

Conditions Diagnosis:	Required Codes:	Description:	Referral Template ID:
Diagnosis.	coucs.		remplace 15.
Patch Testing	99215 x3	Follow Up Visit	EST: 649
	95044 x36		
	T		
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Psoriasis	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	NEW: 318
ICD 10: L40.0-	17000 17003	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	
L40.9	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	EST: 319
240.5	17110	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+ Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
	1/110	cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
	1/111	cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
		cutarieous vasculai promerative lesions	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Skin Tags	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	
	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	NEW: 320
	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	EST: 321
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	17111	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or	
		cutaneous vascular proliferative lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11200 X1	Each Addl 10	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	
	00312 10	Special Stain Group 1 Mileroor Barnsins (All)	



For Services referred to:

Conditions	Required	Description:	Referral
Diagnosis:	Codes:		Template ID:

	11102	Tangential biopsy of skin; single lesion	
	11103	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11104	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11105	Biopsy, each added lesion	
	11106	Biopsy, each added lesion	NEW: 322
	11107	Biopsy, each added lesion	
Viral Warts	17000	Destruct, 1st premalig lesion	EST: 323
ICD 10: A63.0,	17003	Destruct, premalig lesions 2-14	
B07.0-B07.9, B08.1	17004	Destruct, premalig lesions 15+	
	17110	Destruct, lesions/tags 1-14	
	17111	Destruct, lesions/tags 15+	
	11900 x1	Injection, intralesional 1-7 lesions	
	11200 x1	Skin Tag Removal Up to 15	
	11201 x1	Each Addl 10	
	88305 x6	Surg Path, Level IV	
	88312 x6	Special Stain Group 1 Microorganisms I&R	